K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME December -2017
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Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
5/12/2017 Tuesday Seminar- benign Dr.Yatish Dr. Mohan K
disease of neck Appaji
6/12/2017 Wednesday | Case Presentation- Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
chronic tonsillitis ;
8/12/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr . Yatish Dr. Mohan K
Appaiji
12/12/2017 | Tuesday Seminar- thyroglossal | Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
cyst
13/12/2017 Wednesday Case Presentation- Dr.Yatish Dr. Mohan K
tumors of larynx : Appaiji
15/12/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr. lyoti Dr.Ravishankar
19/12/2017 | Tuesday Seminar- vocal cord Dr .Karthika Dr. Mohan K
paralysis | Appaji
20/12/2017 Wednesday lournal Club . Dr.Yatish Dr.Ravishankar
22/12/2017 Friday Seminar-pharyngeal Dr. Jyoti Dr. Mohan K
pouches Appaji
26/12/2017 Tuesday Case Presentation- Dr .Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
angiofibroma
27/12/2017 Wednesday lournal Club Dr .Karthika Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
29/12/2017 Friday Seminar- malignant Dr. Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
salivary gland tumors |
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